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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ella Rose Pierce3112
Elite

9.350 9.075 9.0509.150 36.625
3 3 1 6 1 

1 

Grace Lin3124
Gold Star

8.800 9.425 9.3009.050 36.575
8T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Eva Rossi3114
Elite

9.300 9.000 9.1509.025 36.475
4T 5T 4T 4 3 

3 

Rebecca Jarvis3109
Elite

9.275 9.050 8.5759.125 36.025
6 4 2 9 4 

4 

Angelina Grothe3106
Elite

9.400 8.850 9.0758.650 35.975
2 9 7 5 5 

5 

Natalie Kamalani3141
Santa Cruz

8.600 8.400 9.5259.025 35.550
12 11 4T 1 6 

6 

Amanda Der3118
Gold Star

9.300 9.000 9.1757.950 35.425
4T 5T 12 3 7 

7 

Giulia Kossev3122
Gold Star

8.675 9.000 8.9008.675 35.250
11 5T 6 7 8 

8 

Anika Wahi3128
Gold Star

9.425 8.900 8.3758.375 35.075
1 8 10 11 9 

9 

Liliana Sunga3132
Ohana

8.750 8.350 8.8758.600 34.575
10 12 8 8 10 

10 

Brooke Hibino3108
Elite

9.075 9.150 7.6508.400 34.275
7 2 9 12 11T

11T

Taylor Freitas3137
Santa Cruz

8.800 8.775 8.5008.200 34.275
8T 10 11 10 11T

11T
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